
GRAND CANYON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #4
2022 - 2023 

EARLY RELEASE
ALL TIMES ARE WHEN THE BUS WILL LEAVE THE STOP. MAKE SURE TO ARRIVE BEFORE THESE TIMES.

PM Valle Bus Route

Bus park in back for loading 12:30 PM
Leave School 12:50 PM
Flintstone Parking Lot 1:30 PM
Valle Airport Trailer (1st stop on Otter PI & Beech St.) 1:35 PM
Valle Airport Trailer (2nd stop on Piper Ave. & Enstrom Rd.) 1:38 PM
Grand Canyon Inn Restaurant 1:45 PM
Woodland Ranch Entrance 1:55 PM
Return to School 2:30 PM

 
PM Local Route (Inside Park Route)

Bus park in back for loading                               12:30 PM
Leave School                                                      12:50 PM
Trailer Village                                                       1:00 PM
Supai Camp                                                           1:10 PM

PM Tusayan Bus Route

Bus park in back for loading 12:30 PM
Leave School                                                       12:50 PM
RP's                                                                       1:05 PM
GC Squire Inn                                                      1:10 PM
Canyon Pines: 1st stop                                       1:15 PM
Canyon Pines:2nd stop                                       1:18 PM
Canyon Plaza Apartments                                  1:20 PM
RP Dr. & Memory Lane                                       1:23 PM
GC Airport:                                                            1:30 PM
Grand Hotel                                                          1:35 PM
GC Trading Post                                                  1:38 PM
We Cook:                                                              1:40 PM
Ranger Station:                                                    1:45 PM
Return to School                                                  2:00 PM

Last Revision 2022


